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ALACHUA 1,280 0 0% 5,456 0 0% 26,986 0 0% 108,823 0 0% 0 142,545 100% 0%
BAKER 5,860 0 0% 6,834 0 0% 0 12,694 100% 0%
BAY 113,740 0 0% 2,107 0 0% 12,629 0 0% 0 128,476 100% 0%
BRADFORD 4,250 0 0% 6,402 0 0% 2,792 0 0% 0 13,444 100% 0%
BREVARD 345,490 2,630 1% 1 0 0% 56 0 0% 2,630 345,547 99.24% 0.76%
BROWARD 979,560 0 0% 53 0 0% 0 979,613 100% 0%
CALHOUN 873 0 0% 4,837 0 0% 1,319 0 0% 0 7,029 100% 0%
CHARLOTTE 138,410 5,080 4% 873 0 0% 5,080 139,283 96.35% 3.65%
CITRUS 52,352 0 0% 44,636 0 0% 0 96,988 100% 0%
CLAY 950 0 0% 91,399 0 0% 9,251 0 0% 0 101,600 100% 0%
COLLIER 236,400 3,590 2% 39,079 0 0% 3,590 275,479 98.70% 1.30%
COLUMBIA 14,690 0 0% 628 0 0% 20,628 0 0% 0 35,946 100% 0%
DESOTO 18,250 90 0% 1,064 0 0% 90 19,314 99.53% 0.47%
DIXIE 1,796 0 0% 8,788 0 0% 0 10,584 100% 0%
DUVAL 10 0 0% 7 0 0% 516,632 0 0% 0 516,649 100% 0%
ESCAMBIA 163,010 0 0% 4,265 0 0% 0 167,275 100% 0%
FLAGLER 73,430 1,570 2% 17 0 0% 3 0 0% 1,570 73,450 97.86% 2.14%
FRANKLIN 11,403 0 0% 0 11,403 100% 0%
GADSDEN 15,448 0 0% 7,358 0 0% 0 22,806 100% 0%
GILCHRIST 1,841 0 0% 8,472 0 0% 0 10,313 100% 0%
GLADES 3,850 0 0% 3,248 0 0% 1,004 0 0% 0 8,102 100% 0%
GULF 8,130 0 0% 4,525 0 0% 0 12,655 100% 0%
HAMILTON 2,934 0 0% 4,186 0 0% 0 7,120 100% 0%
HARDEE 40 0 0% 0 0 0% 9,618 0 0% 2,697 0 0% 0 12,355 100% 0%
HENDRY 12,060 10 0% 5,267 0 0% 4,222 0 0% 10 21,549 99.95% 0.05%
HERNANDO 13,686 1,038 8% 92,048 0 0% 1,038 105,734 99.02% 0.98%
HIGHLANDS 560 0 0% 57,539 855 1% 8,323 0 0% 855 66,422 98.71% 1.29%
HILLSBOROUGH 26 0 0% 700,157 227,564 33% 1,229 0 0% 227,564 701,412 67.56% 32.44%
HOLMES 2,650 0 0% 8,328 0 0% 0 10,978 100% 0%
INDIAN RIVER 101,320 5,040 5% 229 0 0% 5,040 101,549 95.04% 4.96%
JACKSON 1,380 0 0% 10,954 0 0% 14,336 0 0% 0 26,670 100% 0%
JEFFERSON 5,038 0 0% 3,747 0 0% 0 8,785 100% 0%
LAFAYETTE 861 0 0% 3,641 0 0% 0 4,502 100% 0%
LAKE 100,704 2,240 2% 82,598 0 0% 33,901 376 1% 2,616 217,203 98.80% 1.20%
LEE 293,870 3,560 1% 210,563 0 0% 3,560 504,433 99.29% 0.71%
LEON 56 0 0% 26,084 0 0% 126,309 0 0% 0 152,449 100% 0%
LEVY 4,204 0 0% 21,643 0 0% 1,462 0 0% 0 27,309 100% 0%
LIBERTY 796 0 0% 3,440 0 0% 0 4,236 100% 0%
MADISON 3,947 0 0% 7,597 0 0% 0 11,544 100% 0%
MANATEE 214,820 44,510 21% 46,048 0 0% 44,510 260,868 82.94% 17.06%
MARION 78,907 0 0% 89,829 0 0% 56,000 0 0% 0 224,736 100% 0%
MARTIN 100,760 1,090 1% 1,090 100,760 98.92% 1.08%
MIAMI-DADE 1,211,480 0 0% 26,355 0 0% 0 1,237,835 100% 0%
MONROE 100 0 0% 33,932 0 0% 31,361 0 0% 0 65,393 100% 0%
NASSAU 29,690 0 0% 17,541 0 0% 7,769 0 0% 0 55,000 100% 0%
OKALOOSA 98,940 0 0% 21,193 0 0% 0 120,133 100% 0%
OKEECHOBEE 20,740 0 0% 2,595 0 0% 0 23,335 100% 0%
ORANGE 10 0 0% 434,749 0 0% 237,657 0 0% 0 672,416 100% 0%
OSCEOLA 10 0 0% 64,789 0 0% 974 0 0% 140,574 0 0% 0 206,347 100% 0%
PALM BEACH 784,000 0 0% 27,942 0 0% 0 811,942 100% 0%
PASCO 162,264 7,544 5% 26,318 10,692 41% 134,537 0 0% 18,236 323,119 94.36% 5.64%
PINELLAS 561,629 107,631 19% 11,179 4,663 42% 112,294 572,808 80.40% 19.60%
POLK 142,000 2,322 2% 94,528 1,142 1% 6,451 524 8% 154,033 7,081 5% 11,069 397,012 97.21% 2.79%
PUTNAM 20,770 0 0% 22,610 0 0% 0 43,380 100% 0%
SANTA ROSA 82,880 0 0% 10,447 0 0% 0 93,327 100% 0%
SARASOTA 299,540 38,970 13% 38 0 0% 38,970 299,578 86.99% 13.01%
SEMINOLE 62,780 510 1% 166,860 0 0% 510 229,640 99.78% 0.22%
ST. JOHNS 121,610 0 0% 45,059 0 0% 0 166,669 100% 0%
ST. LUCIE 158,660 2,690 2% 29,346 0 0% 2,690 188,006 98.57% 1.43%
SUMTER 17,305 294 2% 76,327 0 0% 1,650 0 0% 294 95,282 99.69% 0.31%
SUWANNEE 5,160 0 0% 871 0 0% 18,972 0 0% 0 25,003 100% 0%
TAYLOR 6,069 0 0% 7,918 0 0% 0 13,987 100% 0%
UNION 1,680 0 0% 4,188 0 0% 0 5,868 100% 0%
VOLUSIA 197,460 13,060 7% 91,770 0 0% 2,264 0 0% 30,638 426 1% 13,486 322,132 95.81% 4.19%
WAKULLA 7,723 0 0% 10,760 0 0% 0 18,483 100% 0%
WALTON 26,980 0 0% 48,654 0 0% 0 75,634 100% 0%
WASHINGTON 6,910 0 0% 7,159 0 0% 0 14,069 100% 0%

Totals 5,956,040 122,400 2% 2,007,662 121,924 6% 832,182 244,061 29% 30,164 0 0% 1,355,774 524 0% 1,596,385 7,883 0% 496,792 11,778,207 95.78% 4.22%
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Power Provider County Number of Customers Current Number Out Outage Percentage Estimated Restore Time
Tampa Electric Company HILLSBOROUGH 700,157 227,564 32.50% Assessing Damage

Duke Energy PINELLAS 561,629 107,631 19.16% 72
Florida Power and Light Company MANATEE 214,820 44,510 20.72% >72
Florida Power and Light Company SARASOTA 299,540 38,970 13.01% >72
Florida Power and Light Company VOLUSIA 197,460 13,060 6.61% 72

Tampa Electric Company PASCO 26,318 10,692 40.63% Assessing Damage
Duke Energy PASCO 162,264 7,544 4.65% 72

Lakeland (Lakeland Electric) POLK 138,500 6,683 4.83% 72
Florida Power and Light Company CHARLOTTE 138,410 5,080 3.67% 72
Florida Power and Light Company INDIAN RIVER 101,320 5,040 4.97% 72

Tampa Electric Company PINELLAS 11,179 4,663 41.71% Assessing Damage
Florida Power and Light Company COLLIER 236,400 3,590 1.52% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company LEE 293,870 3,560 1.21% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company ST. LUCIE 158,660 2,690 1.70% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company BREVARD 345,490 2,630 0.76% Restored

Duke Energy POLK 142,000 2,322 1.64% <24
Duke Energy LAKE 100,704 2,240 2.22% <24

Florida Power and Light Company FLAGLER 73,430 1,570 2.14% Restored
Tampa Electric Company POLK 94,528 1,142 1.21% Assessing Damage

Florida Power and Light Company MARTIN 100,760 1,090 1.08% Restored
Duke Energy HERNANDO 13,686 1,038 7.58% <24
Duke Energy HIGHLANDS 57,539 855 1.49% <24

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. POLK 584 524 89.73% Unsafe and/or Inaccessible
Florida Power and Light Company SEMINOLE 62,780 510 0.81% Restored

New Smyrna Beach (Utilities Commission - UCNSB) VOLUSIA 30,638 426 1.39% 48
City of Leesburg LAKE 27,747 376 1.36% 48
City of Bartow POLK 12,533 350 2.79% 48
Duke Energy SUMTER 17,305 294 1.70% <24

Florida Power and Light Company DESOTO 18,250 90 0.49% Restored
City of Fort Meade POLK 3,000 48 1.60% 48

Florida Power and Light Company HENDRY 12,060 10 0.08% Restored
Central Florida Electric Cooperative ALACHUA 942 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Alachua ALACHUA 4,773 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Newberry ALACHUA 2,342 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative ALACHUA 26,044 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy ALACHUA 5,456 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company ALACHUA 1,280 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Gainesville (Gainesville Regional Utilities - GRU) ALACHUA 101,708 0 0.00% Restored

Clay Electric Cooperative BAKER 2,903 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company BAKER 5,860 0 0.00% Restored

Okefenoke Rural Electric Membership Corporation BAKER 3,931 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy BAY 2,107 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company BAY 113,740 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. BAY 12,629 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Starke BRADFORD 2,792 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative BRADFORD 6,402 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company BRADFORD 4,250 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy BREVARD 1 0 0.00% Restored

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. BREVARD 56 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company BROWARD 979,560 0 0.00% Restored
Lee County Electric Cooperative BROWARD 53 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Blountstown CALHOUN 1,319 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Public Utilities Corporation CALHOUN 873 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. CALHOUN 1,927 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. CALHOUN 2,910 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Lee County Electric Cooperative CHARLOTTE 873 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy CITRUS 52,352 0 0.00% Restored

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. CITRUS 16,208 0 0.00% Restored
Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. CITRUS 28,428 0 0.00% Restored

Clay Electric Cooperative CLAY 91,399 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company CLAY 950 0 0.00% Restored

Green Cove Springs Electric CLAY 4,781 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Jacksonville (JEA) CLAY 4,470 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Lee County Electric Cooperative COLLIER 39,079 0 0.00% Restored
Clay Electric Cooperative COLUMBIA 18,496 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy COLUMBIA 628 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company COLUMBIA 14,690 0 0.00% Restored

Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. COLUMBIA 2,132 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. DESOTO 1,064 0 0.00% Restored
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Central Florida Electric Cooperative DIXIE 8,094 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy DIXIE 1,796 0 0.00% Restored

Tri-County Electric Cooperative DIXIE 694 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative DUVAL 7 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company DUVAL 10 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Jacksonville (JEA) DUVAL 497,615 0 0.00% Restored

Jacksonville Beach (Beaches Energy Services) DUVAL 19,017 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Escambia River Electric Cooperative, Inc. ESCAMBIA 4,265 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company ESCAMBIA 163,010 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative FLAGLER 3 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy FLAGLER 17 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy FRANKLIN 11,403 0 0.00% Restored

Chattahoochee Electric GADSDEN 1,135 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Havana GADSDEN 1,455 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Quincy GADSDEN 4,768 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. GADSDEN 15,448 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Central Florida Electric Cooperative GILCHRIST 8,463 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative GILCHRIST 9 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy GILCHRIST 1,841 0 0.00% Restored

City of Moore Haven GLADES 1,004 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company GLADES 3,850 0 0.00% Restored
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. GLADES 3,248 0 0.00% Restored

Duke Energy GULF 8,130 0 0.00% Restored
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. GULF 4,525 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy HAMILTON 2,934 0 0.00% Restored
Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. HAMILTON 4,186 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Wauchula HARDEE 2,697 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy HARDEE 0 0 Restored

Florida Power and Light Company HARDEE 40 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HARDEE 9,618 0 0.00% Restored

City of Clewiston HENDRY 4,222 0 0.00% Restored
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. HENDRY 4,440 0 0.00% Restored
Lee County Electric Cooperative HENDRY 827 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. HERNANDO 198 0 0.00% Restored

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HERNANDO 91,850 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company HIGHLANDS 560 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. HIGHLANDS 7,985 0 0.00% Restored

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HIGHLANDS 338 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy HILLSBOROUGH 26 0 0.00% Restored

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HILLSBOROUGH 1,229 0 0.00% Restored
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative HOLMES 301 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company HOLMES 2,650 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. HOLMES 8,027 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. INDIAN RIVER 229 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company JACKSON 1,380 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Public Utilities Corporation JACKSON 10,954 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. JACKSON 51 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. JACKSON 14,285 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy JEFFERSON 5,038 0 0.00% Restored
Tri-County Electric Cooperative JEFFERSON 3,747 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Central Florida Electric Cooperative LAFAYETTE 8 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy LAFAYETTE 861 0 0.00% Restored

Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. LAFAYETTE 3,587 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Tri-County Electric Cooperative LAFAYETTE 46 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Mount Dora LAKE 6,154 0 0.00% Restored
Clay Electric Cooperative LAKE 2,282 0 0.00% Restored

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. LAKE 80,316 0 0.00% Restored
Lee County Electric Cooperative LEE 210,563 0 0.00% Restored

City of Tallahassee LEON 126,309 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy LEON 56 0 0.00% Restored

Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. LEON 26,084 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Central Florida Electric Cooperative LEVY 19,173 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Williston LEVY 1,462 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative LEVY 691 0 0.00% Restored

Duke Energy LEVY 4,204 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. LEVY 1,779 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Public Utilities Corporation LIBERTY 796 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. LIBERTY 3,440 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy MADISON 3,947 0 0.00% Restored
Tri-County Electric Cooperative MADISON 7,597 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
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Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. MANATEE 46,048 0 0.00% Restored
Central Florida Electric Cooperative MARION 11 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative MARION 16,885 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy MARION 78,907 0 0.00% Restored

Ocala (Ocala Electric Utility) MARION 56,000 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. MARION 72,933 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company MIAMI-DADE 1,211,480 0 0.00% Restored

Homestead MIAMI-DADE 26,355 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Keys Electric Cooperative MONROE 33,932 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company MONROE 100 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Keys Energy Services MONROE 31,361 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company NASSAU 29,690 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Public Utilities Corporation NASSAU 17,541 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Okefenoke Rural Electric Membership Corporation NASSAU 7,769 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative OKALOOSA 21,193 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company OKALOOSA 98,940 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company OKEECHOBEE 20,740 0 0.00% Restored
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. OKEECHOBEE 2,595 0 0.00% Restored

City of Winter Park ORANGE 15,445 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy ORANGE 434,749 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company ORANGE 10 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Orlando (Orlando Utilities Commission - OUC) ORANGE 222,092 0 0.00% Restored

Reedy Creek ORANGE 120 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy OSCEOLA 64,789 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company OSCEOLA 10 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Kissimmee (Kissimmee Utility Authority - KUA) OSCEOLA 88,000 0 0.00% Restored

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. OSCEOLA 974 0 0.00% Restored
St. Cloud (Operated by OUC) OSCEOLA 52,574 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company PALM BEACH 784,000 0 0.00% Restored
Lake Worth Utilities PALM BEACH 27,942 0 0.00% Restored

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. PASCO 36 0 0.00% Restored
Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. PASCO 134,501 0 0.00% Restored

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. POLK 5,867 0 0.00% Restored
Clay Electric Cooperative PUTNAM 22,610 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company PUTNAM 20,770 0 0.00% Restored
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative SANTA ROSA 174 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Escambia River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SANTA ROSA 10,273 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company SANTA ROSA 82,880 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SARASOTA 38 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy SEMINOLE 166,860 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company ST. JOHNS 121,610 0 0.00% Restored
Jacksonville (JEA) ST. JOHNS 28,395 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Jacksonville Beach (Beaches Energy Services) ST. JOHNS 16,664 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Fort Pierce Utilities Authority ST. LUCIE 29,346 0 0.00% Restored

City of Bushnell SUMTER 1,650 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUMTER 75,272 0 0.00% Restored

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUMTER 1,055 0 0.00% Restored
Clay Electric Cooperative SUWANNEE 10 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy SUWANNEE 871 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company SUWANNEE 5,160 0 0.00% Restored

Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUWANNEE 18,962 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy TAYLOR 6,069 0 0.00% Restored

Tri-County Electric Cooperative TAYLOR 7,918 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative UNION 4,188 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company UNION 1,680 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative VOLUSIA 2,264 0 0.00% Restored

Duke Energy VOLUSIA 91,770 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy WAKULLA 7,723 0 0.00% Restored

Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. WAKULLA 10,760 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative WALTON 48,554 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company WALTON 26,980 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. WALTON 100 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company WASHINGTON 6,910 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. WASHINGTON 2,637 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. WASHINGTON 4,522 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted


